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Cloverdale Foods Co
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Stage Stop
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WHOO DAT Trucking
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Vicky's Sports Bar
Volleybabes
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Parks & Recreation

Fall Volleyball League Standings-Final

Matches Played
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Matches Played
21
21
21
21
21
21

Matches Played
21
21
21

21
21

21
21

Matches Played
21

21
21

21
21
21
21

Wins
19
16
16
13
12

Wins
19
16
15

Wins
21
20
15

15
14

11
11

Wins
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Losses

Losses
2
5
6
13
15
21

Losses

Losses
12

12
13

14
18
18
20

Pct

.905
.762
.762
.619
571
333
.095
.048

Pct

.905
.762
714
381
.286

Pct

.952
714

714
.667

.524
.524

Pct

429

429
381

.333
.143
.143
.048



