

Fall Volleyball League Standings-Final

Coed	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Aflac	21	19	2	.905
Cloverdale Foods Co	21	16	5	.762
Independent Land Surveying	21	16	5	.762
Barrett Excavating	21	13	8	.619
Interstate Engineering	21	12	9	.571
Hooligan Built	21	7	14	.333
Sent-It	21	2	19	.095
Stage Stop	21	1	20	.048
Women's (C-D) League	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Eight Four Properties	21	19	2	.905
Alyssa on Main	21	16	5	.762
Barrett Excavating	21	15	6	.714
Women For Dad Bod	21	8	13	.381
The Medicine Shoppe	21	6	15	.286
Digz	21		21	
Women's E Gold	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
ND Life Spa	21	21		1.
Extreme Sales	21	20	1	.952
Tanties	21	15	6	.714
Stewart, Deisz and York Dental	21	15	6	.714
Powerhouse	21	14	7	.667
Bis-Man Drywall	21	11	10	.524
Heritage Exteriors	21	11	10	.524
Women's E Silver	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
WHOO DAT Trucking	21	9	12	.429
Lifevantage	21	9	12	.429
Rio Lawn & Landscape	21	8	13	.381
Lonesome Dove	21	7	14	.333
			10	.143
Central Station Setters	21	3	18	.145
Central Station Setters Vicky's Sports Bar	21 21	3	18	.143